Bus

Rail Regional

Direction
Calatayud — Zaragoza Miraflores

20 stops

Open route schedule

Calatayud

Embid de Jalon

Paracuellos-Sabinyan

Sabinyan

Mores

Purroy

Morata de Jalon

Ricla-La Almunia

Calatorao

Salillas de Jalon

Epila

Rueda de Jalon-Lumpiaque

Plasencia de Jalon

Grisen

Casetas

Utebo

Zaragoza-Delicias

Zaragoza Portillo

Zaragoza Goya

Zaragoza Miraflores

Go to website

Route schedule
Calatayud — Zaragoza Miraflores

Monday 13:25
Tuesday 13:25
Wednesday 13:25
Thursday 13:25
Friday 13:25
Saturday 13:25
Sunday 13:25
Route info

Direction: Calatayud
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

Murchant e\-\

1 Cascante ﬂ:fJ‘qurduu =
{ X /
NN
,
o Tauste |
~,

Tarazona

jreda N
Barja 2

Cuarfe-de=— %
/ . \,
Hlerva S
o ~
" Maria d& Huerva

“Fuentes de
A :
’

; “~Ebra-
te Dofa Godina

Qaﬁhéna
/ Balchite

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Regional BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-2453540634
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-2453540634
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-2453540634

Direction Route schedule

Zaragoza Miraflores — Calatayud Zaragoza Miraflores — Calatayud
20 stops Monday 16:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:01
Zaragoza Miraflores

Wednesday 16:01
Zaragoza Goya

Thursday 16:01
Zaragoza Portillo

Friday 16:01
Zaragoza-Delicias
Utebo Saturday 16:01
Casetas Sunday 16:01
Grisen

Route info
Plasencia de Jalon Direction: Zaragoza Miraflores

Stops: 20

Rueda de Jalon-Lumpiaque
Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

Epila

Salillas de Jalon

Calatorao

Ricla-La Almunia

Morata de Jalon

Purroy

Mores

Sabinyan

Paracuellos-Sabinyan

Embid de Jalon

Calatayud

Regional Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zaragoza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-2453540634

